
 
 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

Provider Bulletin 
Molina Healthcare of California 
molinahealthcare.com/members/ca/en-us/health-care-
professionals/home.aspx 

March 31, 2025 

☒ Imperial 
☒ Riverside 
☒ San Bernardino 
☒ Los Angeles 
☒ Orange 
☒ Sacramento 
☒ San Diego 

Quarter 2 Provider Training Opportunities  
This is an advisory notification to Molina Healthcare of California (MHC) 
network providers applicable to all lines of business. 

What you need to know: 
MHC offers a variety of online training opportunities throughout the 
year to support providers in staying informed and current on key topics. 
Take advantage of upcoming sessions to stay engaged and up to date. 

Upcoming trainings:  
2025 Biannual Provider Regulatory Training – Review MHC protocols, 
services, resources, and regulatory requirements, to ensure a strong 
and effective partnership. 

o Tuesday, April 22, 2025, 12:00 – 1:00 PM PT 
o Thursday, April 24, 2025, 7:30 – 8:30 AM PT 

New Provider Orientation (NPO) – New providers and new staff are 
welcome to attend an NPO, to learn about MHC protocols, services 
and resources. While this training is primarily for new providers, offices 
with new employees are also encouraged to join or use it as a refresher. 

o Wednesday, April 9, 2025, 12:00 – 1:00 PM PT 
o Wednesday, May 14, 2025, 12:00 – 1:00 PM PT 
o Wednesday, June 11, 2025, 12:00 – 1:00 PM PT 

Early and Periodic Screening, Diagnostic and Treatment (EPSDT) 
Provider Training – Primary Care Physicians (PCPs) treating youth up 
to age 21 are encouraged to join this essential training for valuable 
insights and updates to enhance comprehensive care for youth. 

o Tuesday, June 10, 2025, 12:00 – 1:00 PM PT 

Skilled Nursing Facility Workforce and Quality Incentive Program 
(SNF WQIP) – SNF-WQIP eligible providers are invited to attend this 
training for an overview of the SNF WQIP and CY2023 Final Payment 
Process.  

o Wednesday, April 30, 2025, 10:00 – 11:00 AM PT 
o Register: events.teams.microsoft.com/event/549c6922-

1063-4237-814a-6c721cc4c6cb@5e625f8d-0b53-4f56-
9e46-19fa14bb2e5c  

 

 
  

Provider Action 
Providers are encouraged to register for 
upcoming training sessions at 
molinahealthcare.com/providers/ca/
medicaid/comm/training.aspx.
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What if you need assistance? 
If you have any questions regarding the notification, please contact your Molina Provider Relations Representative 
below. 

Service County Area Provider Relations 
Representative 

Contact 
Number Email Address 

Los Angeles County 

Clemente Arias 562-517-1014 Clemente.Arias@molinahealthcare.com 

Daniel Amirian 562-549-4809 Daniel.Amirian@molinahealthcare.com 

Anita White 562-980-3947 Princess.White@molinahealthcare.com 

Elias Gomez 562-517-0445 Elias.Gomez@molinahealthcare.com 

Los Angeles / Orange 
County 

Maria Guimoye 562-549-4390 Maria.Guimoye@molinahealthcare.com 

Sacramento County 
Johonna Eshalomi 279-895-9354 Johonna.Eshalomi@molinahealthcare.com 

Marina Higby 916-561-8550 Marina.Higby@molinahealthcare.com 

San Bernardino County Luana McIver 909-501-3314 Luana.Mciver@molinahealthcare.com 

San Bernardino / Riverside 
County 

Vanessa Lomeli 909-577-4355 Vanessa.Lomeli2@molinahealthcare.com 

Riverside County Patricia Melendez 562-549-3957 Patricia.Melendez@molinahealthcare.com 

San Diego / Imperial 
County 

Lincoln Watkins 858-300-7722 Lincoln.Watkins@molinahealthcare.com 

Tan Do 858-287-4869 Tan.Do@molinahealthcare.com 

 

California Facilities 
(Hospitals, SNFs, CBAS, 
ICF/DD & ASC Providers) 

Facility 
Representative 

Contact 
Number Email Address 

San Diego, Sacramento & 
Imperial California 

Facilities 
Dolores Garcia  562-549-4900 Dolores.Garcia@molinahealthcare.com  

 

Los Angeles, California 
Facilities Laura Gonzalez 562-549-4887 Laura.Gonzalez3@molinahealthcare.com  

Riverside & San 
Bernardino, California 

Facilities 
MiMi Howard 562-549-3532 Smimi.Howard@molinahealthcare.com 

 

If you are not contracted with Molina and your fax number is not shared with a contracted provider, and you wish to opt out of receiving the 
MHC Provider Bulletin, please email mhcproviderbulletin@molinahealthcare.com. 

Please include the provider’s name, NPI, county, and fax number, and you will be removed within 30 days. 

Molina Healthcare of California: 200 Oceangate, Suite 100, Long Beach, CA 90802 
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